## P06000088718

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
W857642			
<u> </u>			

Office Use Only



300076220763

06/16/06--01020--011 \*\*78.75

2006 JUL -3 PM 2: II
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID.

T. Buren JUL 3'Ill's

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA)	TE NAME - MUST INCE	inculs, d		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM:	JAMOS Name (	DOVID (Printed or typed)	lule		
	Oelar	ddress (XV) State & Zip	<u>cleus</u> 1201 - 30806		
	Daytime Te	Silephone number	618		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



## RECEIVED

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATES JUL -3 AM 11: 11

June 16, 2006

DEPARIMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

JAMES DAVID CHUTE 4420 CONWAY GARDENS RD ORLANDO, FL 32806

SUBJECT: J. CHUTE ORIGINALS Ref. Number: W06000027642

We have received your document for J. CHUTE ORIGINALS and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch
Document Specialist
New Filing Section

Letter Number: 206A00040990

• ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	2006 SECF
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	FILED JUL -3 PM AHASSEE, F
J. CHUTE, CHARLES	PH 2: PH 2: OF STA E, FLOR
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	E IS
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
4420 Conway bardens Koall	
Orlando, Hodiaa 32806	
ARTICLE III <u>Purpose</u>	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
manufacturing of your germents	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
100	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
James Paris Charles	
Ulao Convey Concers 1200	
Terrio Kelley Chute	
11(2) - Conwa Tructor K. T.	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O., Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
torri helley Chufe	
4400 Comma Ochdens Ra	
Orland It 32806	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
James, David hule	
4420 Conway Gardens Rel	
Orlando, 4. 32806	
*******************	*****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	e designated in this
	(
See Mal Muta 615	2106
Signature/Registered Agent Date	
Theres / 14/1	106
Signature/Incorporator Date	<del></del>
// To was ( Most	